
Day Date Team Code Opposition Venue Time  

Friday 29.07.16 U13/14 Camogie Blitz OFF OFF

Sunday 31.07.16 U16 Hurling James Stephens OFF OFF

U12/13 Hurling North Antrim SP1&2 1.00pm

Senior  L Football Challenge Silverpark 2 11.00am

Monday 01.08.16 AFL 9 Football Naomh Olaf Pairc Ui Bhriain 7.00pm Change

Thursday 04.08.16 U16 D1 Hurling Whitehall Cloghran 7.30pm

U16 D3 Hurling St Peregrines Home 7.30pm

Friday 05.08.16 U13/14 Camogie Nh Padraig Away 7.15pm

Saturday 06.08.16 U16 D1 Football Skerries Harps Silverpark 1 1.00pm

U16 D5 Football Crumlin Pearse Park 1.00pm

Sunday 07.08.16 U15 D1 Hurling St Vincents Home 11.30am

U15 D3 Hurling Rialto Gaels Home 11.30am

Tuesday 09.08.16 U16 D1 Hurling Ballinteer Home 7.30pm

U16 D3 Hurling Craobh Chiarain St Annes 6 7.30pm

U14 D1 Hurling Thomas Davis Home 7.30pm

U14 D3 Hurling Clanna Gael Sean Moore Park 7.30pm

Wednesday 10.08.16 Sen B Hurling Nh Fionnbarra Silverpark 7.15pm Champ

Thursday 11.08.16 U13 D1 Hurling Clontarf Home 7.30pm

U13 D3 Hurling Cuala Thomastown 7.30pm

U15 D1 Hurling Lucan 12th Lock 7.30pm

U15 D3 Hurling St Judes Tymon Park 7.30pm

Friday 12.08.16 U13/14 Camogie Blitz Phoenix Park 7.15pm

Saturday 13.08.16 Jun A Hurling Clanna Gael Fontenoy Silverpark 6.30pm Champ Q final

AHL 1 Hurling Craobh Chiarain Clonshaugh 6.30pm

U13 D1 Football St Vincents St Annes 1 3.30pm

U13 D3 Football St Brigids Home 3.30pm

U13 D7 Football Na Fianna St Vincents School 3.30pm

Sunday 14.08.16 Jun C Hurling Castleknock Silverpark 11.00am Champ Q final

Thursday 18.08.16 Sen 3 Camogie Portobello TBC 7.00pm Lge final

Saturday 20.08.16 AFL 1 Football Ballymun Kickhams Pairc Ciceam 6.30pm

AFL 2 Football St Patricks (P) Silverpark 6.30pm

U14 Camogie Na Fianna O Toole Park 11.00am

Sunday 21.08.16 Jun A Football St Finians (N) Home 11.00am Champ

AFL 8 Football Cuala Hyde Park 11.00am

AFL 9 Football Castleknock Somerton Park 3.00pm

Wednesday 24.08.16 MFL 1 Football Ballyboden Pairc Ui Murchu 7.00pm

Saturday 27.08.16 AHL 1 Hurling St Vincents Home 6.30pm

AHL 2 Hurling St Oliver Plunketts Home 6.15pm TBC



AHL 4 Hurling St Judes Tymon Park 6.15pm TBC

Joy Cup Football St Brigids Russell Park 6.15pm

Sunday 28.08.16 AHL 6 Hurling Na Fianna Collinstown 11.00am

AHL 8 Hurling Raheny Home tbc

MFL 1 Football Clontarf Home tbc






